ITS JOB NO.:

MODEL NO.:

T60TX-01STL-US
T60TX-02STL-US
TE0TX-03STL-US
T60TX-04STL-US
T60TX-06STL-US
T60TX-08STL-US

We certify that:

131-27
T31-30
T31-36
T31-47
T31-58
T31-67

Tele Radio Headquarters
Tele-Radio i Lysekil AB
August Barks gata 30A

SE-421 32 Vastra Frolunda

Phone +46 31748 54 60
www.tele-radio.com
info@tele-radio.com

T60TX-01STL-US and T31-27 are different product name for marketing purpose.
T60TX-02STL-US and T31-30 are different product name for marketing purpose.
T60TX-03STL-US and T31-36 are different product name for marketing purpose.
T60TX-04STL-US and T31-47 are different product name for marketing purpose.
T60TX-06STL-US and T31-58 are different product name for marketing purpose.
T60TX-08STL-US and T31-67 are different product name for marketing purpose.

The electrical circuit design, layout and components used for above models are
identical, only casing holes/keypad and faceplate are different.

Please kindly proceed the report.

Company: Tele-Radio i Lysekil AB

Authorized signature & chop:

Date:
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