

ITS JOB NO.:

MODEL NO.:

T60TX-01STL-US	T31-27
T60TX-02STL-US	T31-30
T60TX-03STL-US	T31-36
T60TX-04STL-US	T31-47
T60TX-06STL-US	T31-58
T60TX-08STL-US	T31-67

Tele Radio Headquarters

Tele-Radio i Lysekil AB

August Barks gata 30A

SE-421 32 Västra Frölunda

Phone +46 31 748 54 60

www.tele-radio.com

info@tele-radio.com

We certify that:

T60TX-01STL-US and T31-27 are different product name for marketing purpose.
 T60TX-02STL-US and T31-30 are different product name for marketing purpose.
 T60TX-03STL-US and T31-36 are different product name for marketing purpose.
 T60TX-04STL-US and T31-47 are different product name for marketing purpose.
 T60TX-06STL-US and T31-58 are different product name for marketing purpose.
 T60TX-08STL-US and T31-67 are different product name for marketing purpose.

The electrical circuit design, layout and components used for above models are identical, only casing holes/keypad and faceplate are different.

Please kindly proceed the report.

Company: Tele-Radio i Lysekil AB

Authorized signature & chop: Irene Sjöhr

Date: 2023-01-10

TCF_TELE RADIO_2023_02_Model difference letter



T60TX-01STL -US



T60TX-02STL -US



T60TX-03STL -US

tele radio®
wireless solutions

August Barks gata 30A
S-421 32 Västra Frölunda, Sweden
Telephone +46 31 748 54 60



T60TX-04STL -US



T60TX-06STL -US



T60TX-08STL -US

tele-radio.com

SAFE • SMART • STRONG